Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000336043 3)))



H180003360433ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. and the contract of the contra

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : 120010000062

Phone

: (323)962-8600

Fax Number

: (323)962-3889

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

## FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION

The Warriors Advocate Group, Inc.

THE AA WILLIAM A TAKEN OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	The state of the s
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$78.75
Insumated Charge	

C RICO NOV 28 2018

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Warriors A	Advocate Group, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPO	DRATE NAME – MUST INC	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original a	nd one (1) copy of the Art	icles of Incorporation and	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	El \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	), i Kayona

	Cheyenne Moseley, LegalZoom.com, Inc.		
FROM:	Name (Printed or typed)		
	101 N. Brund Blvd., 10th Floor		
	Address		
	Glendale, CA 91203		
	City, State & Zip		
	323.962.8600 x 7625		
	Daytime Telephone number		
	onlinefilings@Legalzoom.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

_	PRINCIPAL OFFICE  Principal street address:  nyle Road, Unit 5		Mailing address, if different is:	
Deltona	, Florida 32738			
RTICLE III he purpose for	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is:	lease see attached		
ADTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The ma	nner in which the dir	ectors are elected and appointed:	
ADTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The man	nner in which the dispointed will be state	The ectors are elected and appointed:	
ARTICLE IV which the direc	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner of the corporation are elected or ap	nner in which the dispointed will be state	The ectors are elected and appointed:  d in the bylaws.  Tia Carin Kerrigan, T. D	
ARTICLE IV which the direc	MANNER OF ELECTION The management of the corporation are elected or approximately appr	nner in which the dispointed will be state	The ectors are elected and appointed:  d in the bylaws.  d:  Tia Carin Kerrigan, T, D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5	
ARTICLE IV which the direct ARTICLE V Name and Title	MANNER OF ELECTION The management of the corporation are elected or approximately appr	nner in which the dispointed will be state.  CTORS  Name and Titi	The ectors are elected and appointed:  d in the bylaws.  ETia Carin Kerrigan, T, D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5	e method by
which the direct which the direct wartfcle V.  Name and Tith Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner of the corporation are elected or ap  INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRI  William Michael Jackson, P, D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5  Deltona, Florida 32725  Rainier Kazin Coombs, S, D	nner in which the direction of the states  ECTORS  Name and Titi Address:	The ectors are elected and appointed:  d in the bylaws.  d:  Tia Carin Kerrigan, T, D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5	e method by
which the direct ARTICLE V Name and Tith Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner of the corporation are elected or appointed the corporation are elected or appointed.  William Michael Jackson, P, D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5  Deltona, Florida 32725  Rainier Kazin Coombs, S, D	nner in which the direction of the states  ECTORS  Name and Titi Address:	The ectors are elected and appointed:  d in the bylaws.  Tia Carin Kerrigan, T. D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5  Deltona, Florida 32738	e method by
which the direct which the direct wartfcle V.  Name and Tith Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner of the corporation are elected or appointed the corporation are elected or appointed.  William Michael Jackson, P, D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5  Deltona, Florida 32725  Rainier Kazin Coombs, S, D	nner in which the direction pointed will be stated  CTORS  Name and Title  Name and Title	ectors are elected and appointed:  d in the bylaws.  Tia Carin Kerrigan, T. D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5  Deltona, Florida 32738	e method by
which the direct ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner of the corporation are elected or ap  INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRI  William Michael Jackson, P, D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5  Deltona, Florida 32725  Ic.: Rainier Kazin Coombs, S, D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5	nner in which the direction of the states of	ectors are elected and appointed:  In the bylaws.  Tia Carin Kerrigan, T. D  2820 Doyle Road, Unit 5  Deltona, Florida 32738	e method by

lame and Title:	Name and Title:
	Address:
Name and Title:_	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
<del>-</del>	
	REGISTERED AGENT
The name and F	Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered against
Name:	United States Corporation Agents, Inc.
Address:	13302 Winding Oaks Blvd., Suite A
Addicas.	Tampa, FL 33612
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR
The name and s	Oheyenne Moseley, Legalzoom.com, Inc.
Name:	
Address:	9900 Spectrum Drive
	Austin, TX 78717
100001 C 1/H	I EFFECTIVE DATE: (OPTIONAL)
Effective date,	if other than the date of filing:
after the filing	(a,b)
Nicke 18 tho de	are inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
document's eff	fective date on the Department of State's records.
	named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
Having been i certificate, Lai	n familiar with and accept the appointment of the same of
	Required Signature of Registered Agent Date
	Required Signature of Registered Agent
I submit this a	locument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document
to the Departn	nent of State constitutes a mira angree felon, as produced in the state of the stat
	Required Signature of Incorporator
·	Required Signature of incorporator

(((H18000337740 3)))

## REGISTERED AGENT ACCEPTANCE

Having been named to accept service of process for the above-stated limited liability company at the address designated in the Articles of Organization, the undersigned corporation hereby agrees to act in this capacity, and further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of its duties and is familiar with and accepts the obligations of its position as registered agent, as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

Date: October 4, 2018

CORPORATION COMPANY OF MIAMI

([(H18000337740 3)))